
*2nd Monday of the month                              Mendocino County Russian River Flood Control & Water Conservation Improvement District – 2024 Meeting and Closure calendar 
 

 

District Closed: 

Jan 1 New Year’s Day 

Jan 15 Martin Luther King Jr Day 

Feb 19 Presidents Day 

Mar 29 César Chávez Day Observed 

. May 6-10 ACWA Conference 

May 27 Memorial Day 

June 19 Juneteenth 

July 4 Independence Day 

Sep 02 Labor Day 

Sept 27 Native American Day 

Oct 14 Indigenous Peoples’ Day 

Nov 28-29 Thanksgiving Break 

 Dec 2-6    ACWA Conference 

Dec 24-27 Christmas Break 

Dec 31 New Years Eve 

Board Meetings: 

Monday, January 8, 2024 * 

Monday, February 5, 2024 

Monday, March 4, 2024 

Monday, April 1, 2024 

Monday, May 13, 2024 * 

Monday, June 3, 2024 

Monday July 1, 2024 

Monday August 5, 2024 

Monday, September 9, 2024 * 

Monday, October 7, 2024 

Monday, November 4, 2024 

Monday, December 9, 2024 * 

 


